LED WORKLIGHT III
90W Mains Dim LED Worklight
The Altman Lighting Work Light III is the ideal solution
for any space requiring a high CRI wide spectrum,
dimmable work light. The small size and portability
allows for placement in just about any venue.  The
3000K or 5000K, 90 watt single point source allows
for a true flood with soft distribution. The LED Work

Compliance: cETLus listed for indoor use
LED WORKLIGHT III
Ordering Information
Models
Model: LED: * Dimmer: Body Color: ** Flying Lead:
WL-III - Worklight 90W 3K - 3000K LED
5K - 5000K LED
M - Mains Dim B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
*Blank* - TrueOne Connection
FL - Flying Lead6ft Power
Cable (Custom)
WL-III-*-M-** 5’ 20A  TrueOne to Male Edison Cable (PCTO-PBG-12-5), 36” Safety Chain (SC-36-BK), Worklight Diffusion Frame (70-3259-*)
WL-III-*-M-**-FL 6ft 18/3 Power Cable to Bare End (Cable Attached) , 36” Safety Chain (SC-36-BK), Worklight Diffusion Frame (70-3259-*)
Included Items
Accessories
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
515 Extruded Aluminum C-Clamp
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
WL-BD-* Work Light Barn Doors
Power Input Cables
Note: There are many aftermarket accessories for Altman Lighting
products available through third-party suppliers. When considering
these aftermarket accessories, we suggest that you consult with
your Altman Regional Sales Manager beforehand regarding capa-
bility and effects on product performance.
Model: Connector Type: Wire Size: Length:
PCTO - TrueOne
BARE - Bare End Cable
2P&G - Stage Pin Male
PBG - Edison Male
TLG - L5-20 Twist Lock Male
12
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
25 - 25ft
Power Feed Through Jumper Cables
Note: When ordering the TrueOne Cable simply select an option
from each column and that will produce your ordering part
number.
Model: Wire Size: Length:
PCTOJ - TrueOne Black to
TrueOne Black 12
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
25 - 25ft
Note: When ordering the TrueOne Feed Thru Jumper Cable
simply select an option from each column and that will produce